Updated 9/10/2009
EFFECTIVE
9/21/2009
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage Max
Charge*
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Charge
Current*
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm) Notes Current
Street Price
NEW LOW
PRICE
NEW LOW PRICES!  G4 Pro Lite V2 20C Series LiPo Batteries
TP250-1SJPL2 250mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 4C 20C 40C 1A 5A 10A 9 6 x 21 x 40 With JST Connector 8.99 8.99
TP250-2SJPL2 250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 1A 5A 10A 17 11 x 21 x 40 With JST Connector 12.99 11.99
TP250-3SJPL2 250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 1A 5A 10A 24 16 x 21 x 40 With JST Connector 17.99 16.99
TP350-1SJPL2 350mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 4C 20C 40C 1.4A 7A 14A 11 8 x 21 x 40 With JST Connector 10.99 10.99
TP350-2SJPL2 350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 1.4A 7A 14A 22 16 x 21 x 40 With JST Connector 14.99 13.99
TP350-3SJPL2 350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 1.4A 7A 14A 32 23 x 21 x 40 With JST Connector 21.99 19.99
TP480-2SJPL2 480mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 1.9A 9.6A 19.2A 29 11 x 31 x 53 With JST Connector 18.99 15.99
TP480-3SJPL2 480mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 1.9A 9.6A 19.2A 42 14 x 31 x 53 With JST Connector 26.99 22.99
TP730-2SJPL2 730mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 2.9A 14.6A 29.2A 39 13 x 31 x 54 With JST Connector 22.99 18.99
TP730-3SJPL2 730mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 2.9A 14.6A 29.2A 57 19 x 31 x 54 With JST Connector 32.99 27.99
TP910-2SJPL2 910mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 3.6A 18.2A 36.4A 49 13 x 26 x 71 With JST - For Blade CX, etc. 24.99 21.99
TP910-3SJPL2 910mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 3.6A 18.2A 36.4A 72 20 x 26 x 71 With JST - For Blade CP, etc. 35.99 29.99
TP1350-2SJPL2 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 5.4A 27A 54A 64 14 x 34 x 66 With JST Connector 32.99 24.99
TP1350-3SJPL2 1350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 5.4A 27A 54A 92 20 x 34 x 66 With JST Connector 44.99 34.99
TP1350-2SPL2 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 5.4A 27A 54A 66 14 x 34 x 66 32.99 24.99
TP1350-3SPL2 1350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 5.4A 27A 54A 94 20 x 34 x 66 44.99 34.99
TP1350-4SPL2 1350mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 20C 40C 5.4A 27A 54A 122 27 x 34 x 66 59.99 49.99
TP2100-2SPL2 2100mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 8.4A 42A 84A 98 14 x 35 x 103 44.99 34.99
TP2100-3SPL2 2100mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 8.4A 42A 84A 147 21 x 35 x 103 59.99 47.99
TP2100-4SPL2 2100mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 20C 40C 8.4A 42A 84A 192 28 x 35 x 103 84.99 69.99
TP2600-2SPL2 2600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 10.4A 52A 104A 122 18 x 34 x 102 49.99 44.99
TP2600-3SPL2 2600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 10.4A 52A 104A 182 26 x 34 x 102 74.99 62.99
TP2600-4SPL2 2600mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 20C 40C 10.4A 52A 104A 238 34 x 34 x 102 99.99 84.99
TP2600-5SPL2 2600mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 10.4A 52A 104A 292 42 x 34 x 102 124.99 104.99
TP2600-6SPL2 2600mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 10.4A 52A 104A 352 50 x 34 x 102 For T-REX 500, etc. 149.99 124.99
TP3300-2SPL2 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 168 13 x 43 x 136 67.99 54.99TP3300-2SPL2 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 168 13 x 43 x 136 67.99 54.99
TP3300-3SPL2 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 243 19 X 43 X 136 99.99 79.99
TP3300-4SPL2 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 315 26 x 43 x 136 129.99 99.99
TP3300-5SPL2 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 392 31 x 43 x 136 164.99 129.99
TP3300-6SPL2 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 468 38 x 43 x 136 189.99 159.99
TP3300-6SPL2L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 480 19 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 189.99 159.99
TP3300-7SPL2 3300mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 543 44 x 43 x 136 229.99 189.99
TP3300-8SPL2 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 618 50 x 43 x 136 259.99 209.99
TP3300-8SPL2L 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 13.2A 66A 132A 630 26 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 259.99 209.99
TP3900-2SPL2 3900mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 188 14 x 43 x 136 76.99 62.99
TP3900-3SPL2 3900mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 275 21 x 43 x 136 114.99 89.99
TP3900-4SPL2 3900mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 362 29 x 43 x 136 154.99 119.99
TP3900-5SPL2 3900mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 448 36 x 43 x 136 189.99 149.99
TP3900-6SPL2 3900mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 534 43 x 43 x 136 224.99 179.99
TP3900-6SPL2L 3900mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 546 21 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 224.99 179.99
TP3900-7SPL2 3900mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 620 50 x 43 x 136 269.99 209.99TP3900-7SPL2 3900mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 620 50 x 43 x 136 269.99 209.99
TP3900-8SPL2 3900mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 704 57 x 43 x 136 309.99 249.99
TP3900-8SPL2L 3900mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 717 29 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 309.99 249.99
TP3900-9SPL2 3900mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 790 64 x 43 x 136 344.99 279.99
TP3900-10SPL2 3900mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 875 70 x 43 x 136 379.99 299.99
TP3900-10SPL2L 3900mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 4C 20C 40C 15.6A 78A 156A 887 36 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 379.99 299.99
TP4350-2SPL2 4350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 206 16 x 43 x 136 84.99 70.99
TP4350-3SPL2 4350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 310 24 x 43 x 136 124.99 99.99
TP4350-4SPL2 4350mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 414 32 x 43 x 136 169.99 134.99
TP4350-5SPL2 4350mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 518 40 x 43 x 136 209.99 164.99
TP4350-6SPL2 4350mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 623 48 x 43 x 136 249.99 199.99
TP4350-6SPL2L 4350mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 635 24 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 249.99 199.99
TP4350-7SPL2 4350mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 727 56 x 43 x 136 294.99 234.99
TP4350-8SPL2 4350mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 831 64 x 43 x 136 339.99 269.99
TP4350-8SPL2L 4350mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 852 32 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 339.99 269.99
TP4350-9SPL2 4350mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 935 72 x 43 x 136 379.99 299.99
TP4350-10SPL2 4350mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 1040 80 x 43 x 136 For F3A, giant scale, etc. 419.99 334.99TP4350-10SPL2 4350mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 1040 80 x 43 x 136 For F3A, giant scale, etc. 419.99 334.99
TP4350-10SPL2L 4350mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 4C 20C 40C 17.4A 87A 174A 1060 40 X 43 x 272 Long Configuration 419.99 334.99
TP5000-2SPL2 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 247 19 x 43 x 136 94.99 79.99
TP5000-3SPL2 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 361 28 x 43 x 136 139.99 114.99
TP5000-4SPL2 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 473 37 x 43 x 136 189.99 149.99
TP5000-5SPL2 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 588 45 x 43 x 136 234.99 184.99
TP5000-6SPL2 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 716 56 x 43 x 136 269.99 219.99
TP5000-6SPL2L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 736 28 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 269.99 219.99
TP5000-7SPL2 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 830 65 x 43 x 136 329.99 259.99
TP5000-8SPL2 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 940 74 x 43 x 136 379.99 309.99
TP5000-8SPL2L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 960 37 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 379.99 309.99
TP5000-9SPL2 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 1054 83 x 43 x 136 424.99 344.99
TP5000-10SPL2 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 1177 90 x 43 x 136 For F3A, giant scale, etc. 469.99 379.99
TP5000-10SPL2L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37V 4C 20C 40C 20A 100A 200A 1197 45 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 469.99 379.99
TP5300-5SPL2 5300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 21.2A 106A 212A 590 41 x 68 x 104 For F3A, etc. 249.99 209.99TP5300-5SPL2 5300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 21.2A 106A 212A 590 41 x 68 x 104 For F3A, etc. 249.99 209.99
TP6600-5SPL2 6600mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 4C 20C 40C 26.4A 132A 264A 776 62 x 43 x 140 For F3C, etc. 329.99 269.99
*Max charge rate is possible when using approved charger and balancer combinations ONLY.  Max charge rate is 2C when using all other charger and balancer combinations and 1C when charging without a balancer.
Phone: (702) 228-8883 / Fax: (702) 228-8885 www.ThunderPowerRC.com 4720 W. University Ave  Las Vegas, NV 89103
Updated 9/10/2009
EFFECTIVE
9/21/2009
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage Max
Charge*
Max Charge
Current*
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L
Current
Street Price
NEW LOW
PRICE
TP900-2SPLRX 900mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 3.6A 46 14 x 33 x 57 24.99 22.99
TP1350-2SPLRX 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C** 3.6A** 64 13 x 34 x 66 34.99 27.99
TP1800-2SPLRX 1800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C** 3.6A** 88 14 x 46 x 73 39.99 34.99
TP2600-2SPLRX 2600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 10.4A*** 132 17 x 34 x 105 59.99 49.99
TP3600-2SPLRX 3600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 14.4A*** 164 28 x 46 x 73 79.99 64.99
TP5300-2SPLRX 5300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 21.2A*** 246 34 x 34 X 105 119.99 89.99
EFFECTIVE
9/21/2009
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage Max
Charge*
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Charge
Current*
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm) Notes Current
Street Price
NEW LOW
PRICE
TP320-1SJP30 320mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 1.6A 9.6A 19.2 11 5 x 25 x 42 With JST Connector NEW! 11.99
TP320-2SJP30 320mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 1.6A 9.6A 19.2 21 10 x 25 x 42 With JST Connector NEW! 14.99
TP320-3SJP30 320mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 1.6A 9.6A 19.2 31 14 x 25 x 42 With JST Connector NEW! 20.99
TP850-2SJP30 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 4.2A 25.5A 51A 49 14 x 31 x 59 With JST Connector 24.99 21.99
TP850-3SJP30 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 4.2A 25.5A 51A 73 20 x 31 x 59 With JST - For T-REX 250, etc 36.99 31.99
TP1350-2SJP30 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 6.7A 41A 81A 75 13 x 31 x 92 With JST Connector 33.99 28.99
TP1350-3SJP30 1350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 6.7A 41A 81A 114 18 x 31 x 92 With JST Connector 47.99 40.99
TP1350-2SP30 1350mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 6.7A 41A 81A 78 13 x 31 x 92 33.99 28.99
TP1350-3SP30 1350mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 6.7A 41A 81A 118 18 x 31 x 92 47.99 40.99
TP1350-4SP30 1350mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 6.7A 41A 81A 150 24 x 31 x 92 64.99 56.99
TP1800-2SP30 1800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 9A 54A 108A 102 17 x 31 x 92 44.99 36.99
TP1800-3SP30 1800mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 9A 54A 108A 150 25 x 31 x 92 59.99 49.99
TP1800-4SP30 1800mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 9A 54A 108A 194 33 x 31 x 92 89.99 73.99
TP2250-2SP30 2250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 11.2A 68A 135A 123 17 x 35 x 102 49.99 41.99
TP2250-3SP30 2250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 11.2A 68A 135A 179 25 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 450, etc. 71.99 57.99
TP2250-4SP30 2250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 11.2A 68A 135A 238 33 x 35 x 102 99.99 79.99
TP2250-5SP30 2250mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 11.2A 68A 135A 292 41 x 35 x 102 124.99 99.99
TP2250-6SP30 2250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 11.2A 68A 135A 351 50 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 500, etc. 144.99 119.99
TP2700-2SP30 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 13.5A 81A 162A 143 17 x 39 x 116 59.99 51.99
TP2700-3SP30 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 13.5A 81A 162A 205 23 x 39 x 116 89.99 72.99
TP2700-4SP30 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 13.5A 81A 162A 270 31 x 39 x 116 119.99 99.99
TP2700-5SP30 2700mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 13.5A 81A 162A 335 38 x 39 x 116 149.99 124.99
TP2700-6SP30 2700mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 13.5A 81A 162A 399 46 x 39 x 116 For T-REX 500, etc. 179.99 149.99
TP3300-2SP30 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 188 15 x 43 x 136 74.99 59.99
TP3300-3SP30 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 270 22 X 43 X 136 109.99 84.99
TP3300-4SP30 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 352 28 x 43 x 136 144.99 114.99
TP3300-5SP30 3300mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 434 34 x 43 x 136 179.99 144.99
TP3300-6SP30 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 516 41 x 43 x 136 214.99 174.99
TP3300-6SP30L 3300mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 528 22 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 214.99 174.99
TP3300-7SP30 3300mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 598 48 X 43 X 136 254.99 204.99
TP3300-8SP30 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 675 54 x 43 x 136 289.99 229.99
TP3300-8SP30L 3300mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 16.5A 99A 198A 690 28 x 47 x 136 Long Configuration 289.99 229.99
TP3850-2SP30 3850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 216 18 x 44 x 144 89.99 69.99
TP3850-3SP30 3850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 317 27 x 47 x 144 129.99 99.99
TP3850-4SP30 3850mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 409 36 x 44 x 144 169.99 129.99
TP3850-5SP30 3850mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 508 45 x 47 x 144 209.99 164.99
TP3850-6SP30 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 603 54 x 44 x 144 249.99 199.99
TP3850-6SP30L 3850mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 618 27 x 50 x 290 Long Configuration 249.99 199.99
TP3850-7SP30 3850mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 698 63 x 47 x 144 299.99 234.99
TP3850-8SP30 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 802 72 x 44 x 144 339.99 264.99
TP3850-8SP30L 3850mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 822 36 x 50 x 290 Long Configuration 339.99 264.99
TP3850-9SP30 3850mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 899 81 x 47 x 144 379.99 299.99
TP3850-10SP30 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 1012 90 x 44 x 144 419.99 329.99
TP3850-10SP30L 3850mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 5C 30C 60C 19.2A 116A 231A 1042 41 x 50 x 290 Long Configuration 419.99 329.99
TP4400-2SP30 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 253 15 x 47 x 155 NEW! 79.99
TP4400-3SP30 4400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 366 23 x 47 x 155 NEW! 114.99
TP4400-4SP30 4400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 479 30 x 47 x 155 NEW! 149.99
TP4400-5SP30 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 592 38 x 47 x 155 NEW! 189.99
TP4400-6SP30 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 705 45 x 47 x 155 NEW! 224.99
TP4400-6SP30L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 712 23 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration NEW! 224.99
TP4400-7SP30 4400mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 818 53 x 47 x 155 NEW! 264.99
TP4400-8SP30 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 931 60 x 47 x 155 NEW! 304.99
TP4400-8SP30L 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 938 30 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration NEW! 304.99
TP4400-9SP30 4400mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 1044 68 x 47 x 155 NEW! 344.99
TP4400-10SP30 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 1157 75 x 47 x 155 NEW! 379.99
TP4400-10SP30L 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 5C 30C 60C 22A 132A 264A 1164 38 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration NEW! 379.99
TP5000-2SP30 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 279 18 x 44 x 160 109.99 89.99
TP5000-3SP30 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 399 28 x 47 x 160 164.99 129.99
TP5000-4SP30 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 516 36 x 44 x 160 219.99 169.99
TP5000-5SP30 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 647 46 x 47 x 160 269.99 209.99
TP5000-6SP30 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 792 54 x 44 x 160 299.99 249.99
TP5000-6SP30L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 805 28 x 50 x 325 Long Configuration 299.99 249.99
TP5000-7SP30 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 923 63 x 47 x 160 384.99 299.99
TP5000-8SP30 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 1046 72 x 44 x 160 439.99 344.99
TP5000-8SP30L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 1071 36 x 50 x 325 Long Configuration 439.99 344.99
TP5000-9SP30 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 1175 81 x 47 x 160 489.99 384.99
TP5000-10SP30 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 1306 92 x 44 x 160 539.99 419.99
TP5000-10SP30L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 5C 30C 60C 25A 150A 300A 1337 46 x 50 x 325 Long Configuration 539.99 419.99
Notes
With 22GA leads/RX connector and balance leads/connector
With 22GA leads/RX connector and balance leads/connector
With 16GA leads, 22GA leads/RX connector, balance lds/cnctr
With 16GA leads, 22GA leads/RX connector, balance lds/cnctr
With 16GA leads, 22GA leads/RX connector, balance lds/cnctr
**Charge current limitation
due to 22GA wire leads
***Must charge through
16GA wire leads when
charging at rates >3.6A
With 22GA leads/RX connector and balance leads/connector
*Max charge rate is possible when using approved charger and balancer combinations ONLY.  Max charge rate is 2C when using all other charger and balancer combinations and 1C when charging without a balancer.
NEW LOW PRICES!  G4 Pro Lite RX Series LiPo Batteries
*Max charge rate is possible when using approved charger and balancer combinations ONLY.  Max charge rate is 2C when using all other charger and balancer combinations and 1C when charging without a balancer.
NEW LOW PRICES!  G4 Pro Power 30C Series LiPo Batteries
Phone: (702) 228-8883 / Fax: (702) 228-8885 www.ThunderPowerRC.com 4720 W. University Ave  Las Vegas, NV 89103
Updated 9/10/2009
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage Max
Charge*
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Charge
Current*
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm) Notes MAP/Street
Price Available
TP5000-2SP40B 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A TBA TBA Booster Pack 119.99 Yes
TP5000-5SP40S 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A TBA TBA Saddle Cells™ 299.99 Yes
TP5000-6SP40S 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A TBA TBA Saddle Cells™ 349.99 Yes
TP5000-10SP40S 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A TBA TBA 2pcs 5S Saddle Cells™ 599.99 Yes
TP5000-12SP40S 5000mAh 12-Cell/12S 44.4V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A TBA TBA 2pcs 6S Saddle Cells™ 699.99 Yes
TP5000-12SP40SB 5000mAh 12-Cell/12S 44.4V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A TBA TBA 2pcs 5S Saddle Cells™ and
1pc 2S Booster Pack 719.99 Yes
TP6500-2SP40B 6500mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 40C 80C 39A 260A 520A TBA TBA Booster Pack 159.99 Yes
TP6500-5SP40S 6500mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 40C 80C 39A 260A 520A TBA TBA Saddle Cells™ 399.99 Yes
TP6500-10SP40S 6500mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 40C 80C 39A 260A 520A TBA TBA 2pcs 5S Saddle Cells™ 799.99 Yes
TP6500-12SP40SB 6500mAh 12-Cell/12S 44.4V 6C 40C 80C 39A 260A 520A TBA TBA 2pcs 5S Saddle Cells™ and
1pc 2S Booster Pack 959.99 Yes
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage Max
Charge*
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Charge
Current*
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm) Notes MAP/Street
Price Available
TP325-1SP45J 325mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 6C 45C 90C 1.9A 14.6A 29.2A 12 5 x 25 x 43 With JST Connector 12.99 Late Sept
TP325-2SP45J 325mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 1.9A 14.6A 29.2A 21 10 x 25 x 43 With JST Connector 16.99 Late Sept
TP325-3SP45J 325mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 1.9A 14.6A 29.2A 31 14 x 25 x 43 With JST Connector 23.99 Late Sept
TP850-2SP45J 850mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 5.1A 38A 76A 50 14 x 31 x 60 With JST Connector 24.99 Late Sept
TP850-3SP45J 850mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 5.1A 38A 76A 74 20 x 31 x 60 With JST - For T-REX 250, etc 36.99 Late Sept
TP1250-2SP45 1250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 7.5A 56A 112A 76 13 x 31 x 92 32.99 Late Oct
TP1250-3SP45 1250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 7.5A 56A 112A 115 18 x 31 x 92 45.99 Late Oct
TP1250-4SP45 1250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 45C 90C 7.5A 56A 112A 146 24 x 31 x 92 64.99 Late Oct
TP1750-2SP45 1750mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 10.5A 78A 157A 104 17 x 31 x 92 41.99 Late Oct
TP1750-3SP45 1750mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 10.5A 78A 157A 153 25 x 31 x 92 57.99 Late Oct
TP1750-4SP45 1750mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 45C 90C 10.5A 78A 157A 198 33 x 31 x 92 79.99 Late Oct
TP2250-2SP45 2250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 13.5A 101A 202A 132 17 x 35 x 102 47.99 Late Sept
TP2250-3SP45 2250mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 13.5A 101A 202A 193 26 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 450, etc. 67.99 Late Sept
TP2250-4SP45 2250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 45C 90C 13.5A 101A 202A 254 35 x 35 x 102 94.99 Late Sept
TP2250-5SP45 2250mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 45C 90C 13.5A 101A 202A 315 43 x 35 x 102 119.99 Late Sept
TP2250-6SP45 2250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 13.5A 101A 202A 375 52 x 35 x 102 For T-REX 500, etc. 139.99 Late Sept
TP2650-2SP45 2650mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 15.9A 119A 238A 160 14 x 42 x 128 57.99 Late Sept
TP2650-3SP45 2650mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 15.9A 119A 238A 228 20 x 42 x 128 79.99 Late Sept
TP2650-4SP45 2650mAh 4-Cell/2S 14.4V 6C 45C 90C 15.9A 119A 238A 296 27 x 42 x 128 114.99 Late Sept
TP2650-5SP45 2650mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 45C 90C 15.9A 119A 238A 367 33 x 42 x 128 139.99 Late Sept
TP2650-6SP45 2650mAh 6-Cell/5S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 15.9A 119A 238A 434 40 x 42 x 128 For T-REX 500, etc. 159.99 Late Sept
TP3250-2SP45 3250mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 190 13 x 44 x 136 64.99 Late Oct
TP3250-3SP45 3250mAh 3-Cell/4S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 274 20 x 44 x 136 94.99 Late Oct
TP3250-4SP45 3250mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 357 26 x 44 x 136 129.99 Late Oct
TP3250-5SP45 3250mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 443 33 x 44 x 136 159.99 Late Oct
TP3250-6SP45 3250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 532 39 x 44 x 136 189.99 Late Oct
TP3250-6SP45L 3250mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 548 20 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 189.99 Late Oct
TP3250-7SP45 3250mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 616 46 x 44 x 136 229.99 Late Oct
TP3250-8SP45 3250mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 701 52 x 44 x 136 259.99 Late Oct
TP3250-8SP45L 3250mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 723 26 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 259.99 Late Oct
TP3250-9SP45 3250mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 786 59 x 44 x 136 289.99 Late Oct
TP3250-10SP45 3250mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 871 65 x 44 x 136 319.99 Late Oct
TP3250-10SP45L 3250mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 19.5A 146A 292A 892 33 x 47 x 272 Long Configuration 319.99 Late Oct
TP3800-2SP45 3800mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 222 18 x 47 x 145 75.99 Late Oct
TP3800-3SP45 3800mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 320 27 x 47 x 145 109.99 Late Oct
TP3800-4SP45 3800mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 416 36 x 47 x 145 144.99 Late Oct
TP3800-5SP45 3800mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 514 45 x 47 x 145 184.99 Late Oct
TP3800-6SP45 3800mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 620 54 x 47 x 145 219.99 Late Oct
TP3800-6SP45L 3800mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 637 27 x 50 x 290 Long Configuration 219.99 Late Oct
TP3800-7SP45 3800mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 717 63 x 47 x 145 259.99 Late Oct
TP3800-8SP45 3800mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 815 72 x 47 x 145 294.99 Late Oct
TP3800-8SP45L 3800mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 837 36 x 50 x 290 Long Configuration 294.99 Late Oct
TP3800-9SP45 3800mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 913 81 x 47 x 145 334.99 Late Oct
TP3800-10SP45 3800mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 1011 90 x 47 x 145 369.99 Late Oct
TP3800-10SP45L 3800mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 22.8A 171A 342A 1033 41 x 50 x 290 Long Configuration 369.99 Late Oct
TP4400-2SP45 4400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 254 15 x 47 x 155 89.99 Late Oct
TP4400-3SP45 4400mAh 2-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 368 23 x 47 x 155 129.99 Late Oct
TP4400-4SP45 4400mAh 4-Cell/2S 14.8V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 481 30 x 47 x 155 169.99 Late Oct
TP4400-5SP45 4400mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 595 38 x 47 x 155 209.99 Late Oct
TP4400-6SP45 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 708 45 x 47 x 155 254.99 Late Oct
TP4400-6SP45L 4400mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 729 23 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 254.99 Late Oct
TP4400-7SP45 4400mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 822 53 x 47 x 155 299.99 Late Oct
TP4400-8SP45 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 935 60 x 47 x 155 339.99 Late Oct
TP4400-8SP45L 4400mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 959 30 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 339.99 Late Oct
TP4400-9SP45 4400mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 1049 68 x 47 x 155 389.99 Late Oct
TP4400-10SP45 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 1162 75 x 47 x 155 419.99 Late Oct
TP4400-10SP45L 4400mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 26.4A 198A 396A 1187 38 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 419.99 Late Oct
TP5000-2SP45 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 297 17 x 47 x 155 99.99 Late Oct
TP5000-3SP45 5000mAh 3-Cell/4S 11.1V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 423 26 x 47 x 155 144.99 Late Oct
TP5000-4SP45 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 549 34 x 47 x 155 189.99 Late Oct
TP5000-5SP45 5000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 675 43 x 47 x 155 234.99 Late Oct
TP5000-6SP45 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 801 51 x 47 x 155 279.99 Late Oct
TP5000-6SP45L 5000mAh 6-Cell/6S 22.2V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 822 26 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 279.99 Late Oct
TP5000-7SP45 5000mAh 7-Cell/7S 25.9V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 934 60 x 47 x 155 334.99 Late Oct
TP5000-8SP45 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 1060 68 x 47 x 155 384.99 Late Oct
TP5000-8SP45L 5000mAh 8-Cell/8S 29.6V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 1085 34 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 384.99 Late Oct
TP5000-9SP45 5000mAh 9-Cell/9S 33.3V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 1193 77 x 47 x 155 429.99 Late Oct
TP5000-10SP45 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 1319 85 x 47 x 155 469.99 Late Oct
TP5000-10SP45L 5000mAh 10-Cell/10S 37.0V 6C 45C 90C 30A 225A 450A 1344 43 x 50 x 310 Long Configuration 469.99 Late Oct
*Max charge rate is possible when using approved charger and balancer combinations ONLY.  Max charge rate is 2C when using all other charger and balancer combinations and 1C when charging without a balancer.
ALL-NEW!  G4 Pro Power 45C Series LiPo BatteriesALL-NEW!  G4 Pro Power 45C Series LiPo Batteries
NEW!  G4 Pro Power 40C Series LiPo Batteries For BVM EDF Jets
Available EXCLUSIVELY from BVM, Inc. at www.BVMJets.com
Phone: (702) 228-8883 / Fax: (702) 228-8885 www.ThunderPowerRC.com 4720 W. University Ave  Las Vegas, NV 89103
Updated 9/10/2009
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell
Count/Voltage
Max
Charge*
Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Chg.
Current*
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Case
Type
Dimensions
H x W x L (mm)
ROAR
Approved
MAP/Street
Price Available
TP2700-2SSR 2700mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 25C 50C 10.8A 68A 135A 168 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 49.99 Yes
TP2700-3SSR 2700mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 10.8A 68A 135A 232 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 - 74.99 Yes
TP2700-4SSR 2700mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 10.8A 68A 135A 293 Standard 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 - 99.99 Yes
TP3300-2SSR 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 25C 50C 13.2A 83A 165A 204 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 59.99 Yes
NEW! G4 Sport Race 22-25C Series LiPo Batteries
TP3300-2SSR 3300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 25C 50C 13.2A 83A 165A 204 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 59.99 Yes
TP3300-3SSR 3300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 13.2A 83A 165A 262 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 - 89.99 Yes
TP3300-4SSR 3300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 13.2A 83A 165A 341 Medium 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 119.99 Yes
TP4300-2SSR 4300mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 25C 50C 17.2A 108A 215A 233 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 74.99 Yes
TP4300-3SSR 4300mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 17.2A 108A 215A 339 Medium 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 114.99 Yes
TP4300-4SSR 4300mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 17.2A 108A 215A 435 X-Large 40.0 x 47.0 x 138 Yes 154.99 Yes
TP5000-4SSR 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 20A 125A 250A 500 X-Large 40.0 x 47.0 x 138 Yes 164.99 Yes
TP5400-2SSR 5400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 25C 50C 21.6A 135A 270A 276 Standard 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 89.99 Yes
TP5400-3SSR 5400mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 21.6A 135A 270A 432 Large 35.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 139.99 Yes
TP5400-4SSR 5400mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 4C 25C 50C 21.6A 135A 270A 558 XX-Large 45.2 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 179.99 Yes
TP6600-2SSR 6600mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 25C 50C 26.4A 165A 330A 341 Medium 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 119.99 Yes
TP6600-3SSR 6600mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 25C 50C 26.4A 165A 330A 495 X-Large 40.0 x 47.0 x 138 - 179.99 Yes
TP8000-2SSR 8000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 4C 22C 45C 32A 176A 360A 376 Medium 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 159.99 Yes
TP8000-3SSR 8000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 4C 22C 45C 32A 176A 360A 531 N/A - Soft 41.0 x 45.0 x 138 - 239.99 Yes
TP3200-2SPR 3200mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 40C 80C 19.2A 128A 256A 209 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 84.99 Yes
TP3200-3SPR 3200mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 40C 80C 19.2A 128A 256A 288 Standard 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 - 129.99 Yes
TP3200-4SPR 3200mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 40C 80C 19.2A 128A 256A 370 Medium 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 169.99 Yes
TP4200-2SPR 4200mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 40C 80C 25.2A 168A 336A 244 Rounded 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 99.99 Yes
TP4200-3SPR 4200mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 40C 80C 25.2A 168A 336A 373 Medium 30.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 149.99 Yes
TP4200-4SPR 4200mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 40C 80C 25.2A 168A 336A 492 X-Large 40.0 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 199.99 Yes
TP5000-1SPR 5000mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A 144 Single 18.5 x 46.5 x 92 Yes 64.99 Yes
TP5000-2SPR 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A 301 Standard 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 124.99 Yes
TP5000-3SPR 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A 435 Large 35.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 189.99 Yes
TP5000-4SPR 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 40C 80C 30A 200A 400A 567 XX-Large 45.2 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 249.99 Yes
TP5400-2SPRS 5400mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 40C 80C 32.4A 216A 432A 327 Saddle 28.0 x 46.5 x 69 Yes 129.99 Yes
NEW! G4 Pro Race 40C Series LiPo Batteries
NEW! G4 Pro Race 40C Series Saddle Pack LiPo Batteries
TP5000-1SPR50 5000mAh 1-Cell/1S 3.7V 6C 50C 100C 30A 250A 500A 148 Single 18.5 x 46.5 x 92 Yes 69.99 Late Oct
TP5200-2SPR50 5000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 6C 50C 100C 31.2A 260A 520A 309 Standard 23.5 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 129.99 Late Oct
TP5200-3SPR50 5000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 6C 50C 100C 31.2A 260A 520A 447 Large 35.0 x 46.5 x 138 - 199.99 Late Oct
TP5200-4SPR50 5000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 6C 50C 100C 31.2A 260A 520A 583 XX-Large 45.2 x 46.5 x 138 Yes 259.99 Late Oct
D = Deans® Ultra Plug®     M = Molex (aka Kyosho®/Tamiya®; limited availability for some items only)     T = Traxxas® High Current
*Max charge rate is possible when using approved charger and balancer combinations ONLY.  Max charge rate is 2C when using all other charger and balancer combinations and 1C when charging without a balancer.
For example, order TP5000-2SPRD to have a Deans Ultra Plug connector installed on the TP5000-2SPR battery at no additional cost
Available Connectors for Race Series
Batteries
ALL-NEW! G4 Pro Race 50C Series LiPo Batteries
Phone: (702) 228-8883 / Fax: (702) 228-8885 www.ThunderPowerRC.com 4720 W. University Ave Las Vegas, NV 89103
Updated 9/10/2009
Item/Part # Supported Chemistries LiIon/LiPo/
LiFe Cells
NiCd/NiMH
Cells
Built-in
Balancer
Discharges/
Cycles
Max
Output
Watts
MAP/Street
Price Available
TP-425C LiPo 1-4 - - - 45 49.99 Yes
TP-535C LiPo 1-5 - - - 45 57.99 Yes
TP-610C LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123), NiCd,
NiMH, Lead Acid 1-6 1-14 Yes Yes 80 129.99 Yes
TP-1010C
LiIon, LiPo (plus LiFe/A123,
NiCd, NiMH, Lead Acid with
software update)
1-10 - - Yes 210 199.99 Yes
TP-205V LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123) 2-5 59.99 Yes
TP-210V LiIon, LiPo, LiFe (A123) 2-10 99.99 Yes
DLC-250A 7.99 Yes
PGM-V2 29.99 Yes
TP610C-BL2 11.99 Yes
TP-1205P 100-240VAC to 12VDC, 5 amp switching adapter/power supply for TP-425C, TP-535C, TP-610C 29.99 Yes
TP-LSBS 14.99 Yes
TP-LSBL 18.99 Yes
TP-4P8 TP 4-pin balance connector with 8" color coded wires 2.99 Yes
TP-6P13 TP 6-pin balance connector with 13" color coded wires 2.99 Yes
TP-4P10E 3.99 Yes
TP-6P10E 3.99 Yes
TP-6P4PE 4.99 Yes
Item/Part # Continuous Current Burst
Current BEC Tye BEC Output LiIon/LiPo
Cells
NiCd/MH
Cells
User
Program
mable
Balance
Discharge
Protection
Weight
(grams) Dimensions MAP/Street
Price Available
TPE-18SGB3 18A 22A Linear 5V/2A 2-3 5-12 Yes Yes 24 45 x 26 x 10 39.99 Yes
TPE-25SGB3 25A 35A Linear 5V/2A 2-3 5-12 Yes Yes 27 45 x 26 x 11 44.99 Yes
TPE-30SGB4 30A 40A Linear 5V/2A 2-4 5-15 Yes Yes 29 45 x 26 x 11 54.99 Yes
TPE-40SGB4 40A 55A Switch Mode 5.8V/3A 2-4 5-15 Yes Yes 40 55 x 28 x 15 64.99 Yes
TP-EZP 11.99 Yes
TPH-325CF 325mm carbon fiber main rotor blades for 400- to 450-size helicopters 39.99 Yes
Item/Part # Description    MAP/Street
Price Available
ISF-EDGE 44.99 Yes
ISF-YAK 44.99 Yes
ISF-STORMV2 54.99 Yes
ISF-RAZORBACK Razorback indoor precision/3D contest design by Mark Leseberg 64.99 Yes
For up to one 10S 5000mAh battery, two 6S 6600mAh batteries, eight 3S 2250 batteries, etc.
For up to one 6S 5000mAh battery, four 3S 2250mAh batteries, etc.
Download software updates at www.ThunderPowerRC.com
LiPo-Only and Multi-Chemistry Chargers
Replacement balancer to charger data link cable
USB Programmer for TP-610C, TP-1010C
LIPO-SAFE Charging and Storage Bags
Replacement TP610C-BL2 Balancer Adapter Board
TP 6-pin to 4-pin adapter/extension
TP 4-pin balance connector 10" extension
Charging and storage bag for LiPo batteries, large (9x12")
Charging and storage bag for LiPo batteries, small (7x8.5")
Storm 3Dv2 indoor/outdoor 3D
eZ Programmer for ESCs
Helicopter Rotor Blades
Fit Align T-REX 450, Beam 450 E4, etc. and E-flite® Blade 400 using included shims
An extremely quick and easy way to set the programmable ESC values without the need for a transmitter
Insane Foamies Airplane Kits
Edge 540 indoor/outdoor 3D
Yak 54 indoor/outdoor 3D
Smart Guide / LiPo Saver Series ESCs for Brushless Motors
TP 6-pin balance connector 10" extension
LiPo, LiIon and LiFe (A123) Cell Balancers
Charger and Balancer Accessories
Power Supplies
Balance Connectors With Wire Leads
Balance Connector Extension Leads
Balance Connector Adapters
Phone: (702) 228-8883 / Fax: (702) 228-8885 www.ThunderPowerRC.com 4720 W. University Ave Las Vegas, NV 89103
Updated 9/10/2009
Item/Part # Capacity/Cell Count/Voltage Max Cont.
Discharge
Max Burst
Discharge
Max Cont.
Current
Max Burst
Current
Weight
(grams)
Dimensions
H x W x L Notes MAP/Street
Price Available
TP2000-2SPL 2000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 16C 30C 32A 60A 85 13 x 50 x 65 49.99 Yes
TP2000-3SPL 2000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 16C 30C 32A 60A 122 20 x 50 x 65 72.99 Yes
TP2000-4SPL 2000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 16C 30C 32A 60A 160 25 x 50 x 65 99.99 Yes
Pro Lite MS (Mil-Spec) Series LiPo Batteries
TP2000-4SPL 2000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 16C 30C 32A 60A 160 25 x 50 x 65 99.99 Yes
TP2000-5SPL 2000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 16C 30C 32A 60A 197 31 x 50 x 65 124.99 Yes
TP4000-2S2PL 4000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 16C 25C 64A 100A 120 17 x 50 x 128 99.99 Yes
TP4000-3S2PL 4000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 16C 25C 64A 100A 255 17 x 50 x 185 149.99 Yes
TP4000-4S2PL 4000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 16C 25C 64A 100A 338 17 x 50 x 245 189.99 Yes
TP4000-5S2PL 4000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 16C 25C 64A 100A 416 17 x 50 x 305 229.99 Yes
TP6000-2S3PL 6000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 16C 25C 96A 150A 255 23 x 50 x 128 149.99 Yes
TP6000-3S3PL 6000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 16C 25C 96A 150A 381 23 x 50 x 185 209.99 Yes
TP6000-4S3PL 6000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 16C 25C 96A 150A 488 23 x 50 x 255 269.99 Yes
TP6000-5S3PL 6000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 16C 25C 96A 150A 627 23 x 50 x 325 329.99 Yes
TP8000-2S4PL 8000mAh 2-Cell/2S 7.4V 16C 25C 128A 200A 320 29 x 50 x 128 174.99 Yes
TP8000-3S4PL 8000mAh 3-Cell/3S 11.1V 16C 25C 128A 200A 474 29 x 50 x 185 254.99 Yes
TP8000-4S4PL 8000mAh 4-Cell/4S 14.8V 16C 25C 128A 200A 633 29 x 50 x 255 329.99 Yes
TP8000-5S4PL 8000mAh 5-Cell/5S 18.5V 16C 25C 128A 200A 790 29 x 50 x 325 399.99 Yes
Please note, configurations other than those listed here can be made available.  Please contact us directly for more information.Please note, configurations other than those listed here can be made available.  Please contact us directly for more information.